
JUNIOR16 MEN LEFT SUB-JUNIOR OPEN 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0083 ALVELAND, ELLIOT TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT10

2 0166 EKLUND, ADAM FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 7

3 0114 ZOGRAFOS, KASTOR BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 MEN LEFT 45KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0083 ALVELAND, ELLIOT TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 MEN LEFT 55KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0201 MARTINSSON, ALBIN STRÖMBRYTARNA 10

2 0043 NEZIRI, VIKTOR NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG7

3 0248 SAIDMAHMOUDON, YAHYOKHON SKÄNNINGE AK 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 MEN LEFT +70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0110 CRONBLAD, OSCAR BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 10

2 0214 PALLESEN, RASMUS IRONARMS WEXIO 7

3 0044 FLINKFELT, JESPER NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG5

4 0150 STUPPHANN, NOAH GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 4

5 0073 OLOFSSON, GIOVANNI BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 MEN RIGHT SUB-JUNIOR OPEN 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0083 ALVELAND, ELLIOT TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT10

2 0166 EKLUND, ADAM FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 7

3 0114 ZOGRAFOS, KASTOR BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 MEN RIGHT 45KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0083 ALVELAND, ELLIOT TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 MEN RIGHT 55KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0248 SAIDMAHMOUDON, YAHYOKHON SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0201 MARTINSSON, ALBIN STRÖMBRYTARNA 7

3 0043 NEZIRI, VIKTOR NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 MEN RIGHT +70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0110 CRONBLAD, OSCAR BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 10

2 0214 PALLESEN, RASMUS IRONARMS WEXIO 7

3 0044 FLINKFELT, JESPER NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG5

4 0150 STUPPHANN, NOAH GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 4

5 0073 OLOFSSON, GIOVANNI BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 MEN LEFT 55KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0280 ABDURAHIMOV, HUSAN SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0249 SAIDMAHMOUDON, MUHAMMAD SKÄNNINGE AK 7

3 0250 SAIDSON, YUSUF SKÄNNINGE AK 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 MEN LEFT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0189 DANIELSSON, EDVIN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0021 OTTO, OTTO HELLMAN EKERÖ IK 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 MEN LEFT 65KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0247 MIRZA, GABRIEL SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0062 LINDBERG, ALBIN FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT7

3 0231 PALMER, EDVIN IRONARMS WEXIO 5

4 0154 EFRAIMSSON, ALEX GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 4

5 0246 GRANSTRÖM, JESPER ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 MEN LEFT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0139 JOHANSSON, ADAM VÄTTERNBRYTARNA JÖNKÖPING10

2 0180 LAITINEN, MATHIAS HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING7

3 0199 DELLIOS, YESR GEFLE ARMSPORT 5

4 0252 STURK, ELLIOT SKANE ARMSPORT 4

5 0253 ANDERSSON, LINUS SKANE ARMSPORT 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 MEN LEFT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0190 BEZHENAR, MIKAEL STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0159 KNUTSSON, LINUS FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 MEN LEFT +80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0031 WIDERBERG, JONATHAN AKTIV ARMSPORT 10

2 0144 JOHANSSON, JIMMIE GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 7

3 0153 OMAR, PABAND GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 MEN RIGHT 55KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0249 SAIDMAHMOUDON, MUHAMMAD SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0250 SAIDSON, YUSUF SKÄNNINGE AK 7

3 0280 ABDURAHIMOV, HUSAN SKÄNNINGE AK 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 MEN RIGHT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0189 DANIELSSON, EDVIN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0021 OTTO, OTTO HELLMAN EKERÖ IK 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 MEN RIGHT 65KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0231 PALMER, EDVIN IRONARMS WEXIO 10

2 0247 MIRZA, GABRIEL SKÄNNINGE AK 7

3 0246 GRANSTRÖM, JESPER ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 5

4 0062 LINDBERG, ALBIN FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT4

5 0154 EFRAIMSSON, ALEX GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 MEN RIGHT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0139 JOHANSSON, ADAM VÄTTERNBRYTARNA JÖNKÖPING10

2 0180 LAITINEN, MATHIAS HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING7

3 0199 DELLIOS, YESR GEFLE ARMSPORT 5

4 0253 ANDERSSON, LINUS SKANE ARMSPORT 4

5 0252 STURK, ELLIOT SKANE ARMSPORT 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 MEN RIGHT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0190 BEZHENAR, MIKAEL STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0159 KNUTSSON, LINUS FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 MEN RIGHT +80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0031 WIDERBERG, JONATHAN AKTIV ARMSPORT 10

2 0144 JOHANSSON, JIMMIE GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 7

3 0153 OMAR, PABAND GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN LEFT 65KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0004 ANDERSSON, RAGNAR VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA10

2 0191 BERGLUND, MATHIAS STORUMAN ARMSPORT 7

3 0145 EFRAIMSSON, VICTOR GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 5

4 0065 SAGLAM, IBRAHIM FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT4

5 0192 SANDQVIST, JOHANNES STORUMAN ARMSPORT 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN LEFT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0152 BRODÉN, ADAM GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 10

2 0116 MATTSSON, DAVID BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN LEFT 75KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0193 MENDEZ FROM, CHRISTIAN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0077 KARLSSON, EDVIN TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT7

3 0067 TEJLER, WILLIAM FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN LEFT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0195 DANIELSSON, ARON STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0105 NIKLASON, MARCUS TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT7

3 0076 CHRISTENSSON, ALEXANDER TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT5

4 0206 MALM, WILLIAM VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN LEFT 85KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0208 EKLUND, LEO VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 10

2 0194 GRUBBSTRÖM, THULE STORUMAN ARMSPORT 7

3 0075 BACKELIN, CARL TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT5

4 0254 ANDERSEN, EMIL SKANE ARMSPORT 4

5 0282 HENRIKSSON, OSCAR VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN LEFT 90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0104 MARKENBERG, MARCUS TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT10

2 0211 SJÖGREN, BENJAMIN VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 7

3 0170 HULTMAN, JOAKIM GEFLE ARMSPORT 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN LEFT +90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0089 INGESSON, ISAC HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 10

2 0251 KARLSSON, THEODOR HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING7

3 0109 CHAHOUD, ABDULRAHMAN STIL ARMBRYTNING 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN RIGHT 65KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0191 BERGLUND, MATHIAS STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0004 ANDERSSON, RAGNAR VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA7

3 0065 SAGLAM, IBRAHIM FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT5

4 0145 EFRAIMSSON, VICTOR GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 4

5 0192 SANDQVIST, JOHANNES STORUMAN ARMSPORT 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN RIGHT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0152 BRODÉN, ADAM GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 10

2 0116 MATTSSON, DAVID BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN RIGHT 75KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0193 MENDEZ FROM, CHRISTIAN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0077 KARLSSON, EDVIN TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT7

3 0067 TEJLER, WILLIAM FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN RIGHT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0076 CHRISTENSSON, ALEXANDER TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT10

2 0105 NIKLASON, MARCUS TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT7

3 0195 DANIELSSON, ARON STORUMAN ARMSPORT 5

4 0206 MALM, WILLIAM VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN RIGHT 85KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0194 GRUBBSTRÖM, THULE STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0208 EKLUND, LEO VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 7

3 0254 ANDERSEN, EMIL SKANE ARMSPORT 5

4 0075 BACKELIN, CARL TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT4

5 0282 HENRIKSSON, OSCAR VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN RIGHT 90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0170 HULTMAN, JOAKIM GEFLE ARMSPORT 10

2 0211 SJÖGREN, BENJAMIN VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 7

3 0104 MARKENBERG, MARCUS TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 MEN RIGHT +90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0089 INGESSON, ISAC HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 10

2 0251 KARLSSON, THEODOR HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING7

3 0109 CHAHOUD, ABDULRAHMAN STIL ARMBRYTNING 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 55KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0249 SAIDMAHMOUDON, MUHAMMAD SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0280 ABDURAHIMOV, HUSAN SKÄNNINGE AK 7

3 0250 SAIDSON, YUSUF SKÄNNINGE AK 5

4 0201 MARTINSSON, ALBIN STRÖMBRYTARNA 4

5 0248 SAIDMAHMOUDON, YAHYOKHON SKÄNNINGE AK 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0061 EBERHOLST, JOAKIM FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT10

2 0130 PETTERSSON, ANTON BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 7

3 0009 HALLDORF, NIKLAS VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA5

4 0189 DANIELSSON, EDVIN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 65KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0234 AXELSSON, TOBIAS SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0136 IUSCA, MARIUS BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 7

3 0241 SANSTRÖM, ROBIN ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 5

4 0192 SANDQVIST, JOHANNES STORUMAN ARMSPORT 4

5 0108 NILSSON ESPOSITO, ANTON STIL ARMBRYTNING 3

6 0247 MIRZA, GABRIEL SKÄNNINGE AK 2

7 0004 ANDERSSON, RAGNAR VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0198 ANDERSSON, JESPER STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0207 TANDERYD, JONATHAN VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 7

3 0237 TAGESSON, BORIS SKÄNNINGE AK 5

4 0022 MARCO, MARCO ANDERSSON EKERÖ IK 4

5 0001 WAHLSTRÖM, ROBIN VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA3

6 0255 BENGTSSON, JENS SKANE ARMSPORT 2

7 0196 WIKLUND, KRISTIAN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 1

8 0097 VESTMAN, ANDREAS HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

9 0063 BÖRJESSON, MARKUS FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT0

10 0103 JÄRVINEN, JONATHAN HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

11 0232 AUGUSTSSON, DANIEL SKÄNNINGE AK 0

12 0152 BRODÉN, ADAM GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 0

13 0018 CARL, CARL BODNER EKERÖ IK 0

14 0003 WIDBLOM, DENNIS VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA0

15 0253 ANDERSSON, LINUS SKANE ARMSPORT 0

16 0179 LEION, STEFAN HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING0

17 0139 JOHANSSON, ADAM VÄTTERNBRYTARNA JÖNKÖPING0

18 0236 HELLMAN, MATS SKÄNNINGE AK 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 75KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0193 MENDEZ FROM, CHRISTIAN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0257 GUNNARSSON, FREDDY SKANE ARMSPORT 7

3 0190 BEZHENAR, MIKAEL STORUMAN ARMSPORT 5

4 0256 ANDERSSON, TORBJÖRN SKANE ARMSPORT 4

5 0125 LINDSTRÖM, MIKAEL BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 3

6 0175 CARLSSON, WICTOR GEFLE ARMSPORT 2

7 0238 PERSSON, MARTIN SKÄNNINGE AK 1

8 0225 BROHOLM, VICTOR IRONARMS WEXIO 0

9 0137 MARIUS, SAVIN BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 0

10 0092 LINDBLAD, MANS HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

11 0066 BENGTSSON, DAVID FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT0

12 0081 KLAAVUNIEMI ELG, TOM TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT0

13 0057 WIKLUND, JIMMIE FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0029 BERG, PATRIK STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB10

2 0197 ANDERSSON, JOHANNES STORUMAN ARMSPORT 7

3 0155 KANGAS, ERIK GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 5

4 0119 RODIN, ROBERT BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 4

5 0195 DANIELSSON, ARON STORUMAN ARMSPORT 3

6 0014 SALEH, JAMES VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA2

7 0016 HENRIK, HENRIK AXMAN EKERÖ IK 1

8 0033 ILLIPE, NIKLAS AKTIV ARMSPORT 0

9 0265 KOCON, STEFAN SKANE ARMSPORT 0

10 0064 LARSSON, OSKAR FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT0

11 0017 TORBJÖRN, TORBJÖRN REUTERGEKERÖ IK 0

12 0056 JANSSON, RIKARD FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 0

13 0244 LUNDMARK, SIMON ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 85KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0258 NANNESTAD, NIKLAS SKANE ARMSPORT 10

2 0023 JONSSON, ALEXANDER STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB7

3 0209 ANTTILA, TONI VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 5

4 0259 BENGTSSON, GLENN SKANE ARMSPORT 4

5 0007 HELGE, MARTIN VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA3

6 0279 EDOFF, SEBASTIAN SKÄNNINGE AK 2

7 0260 TORSTENSSON, OSCAR SKANE ARMSPORT 1

8 0122 EK, RONNY BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 0

9 0123 OMAR, NAWED BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 0

10 0194 GRUBBSTRÖM, THULE STORUMAN ARMSPORT 0

11 0208 EKLUND, LEO VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 0

12 0254 ANDERSEN, EMIL SKANE ARMSPORT 0

13 0121 TEK, MITCHO BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 0

14 0012 BRÄNNSTRÖM, PETER VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA0

15 0164 PETTERSSON, JONATHAN FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 0

16 0088 JOHNSSON, AXEL HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

17 0031 WIDERBERG, JONATHAN AKTIV ARMSPORT 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0126 ANTHOULIS, VAIOS BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 10

2 0157 RENBERG, JONATHAN DALABRYTARNA 7

3 0261 LINDBERG, NICLAS SKANE ARMSPORT 5

4 0151 SKÖNÉUS, TOBIAS GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 4

5 0235 WIKBERG, LINUS ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 3

6 0285 LYBUS, MARIUS IRONARMS WEXIO 2

7 0069 ANDERSSON, OLLE VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT 1

8 0222 MELLGREN, MARCUS IRONARMS WEXIO 0

9 0020 ROBIN, ROBIN ÖSTERBERG EKERÖ IK 0

10 0173 JONSSON, JONNY GEFLE ARMSPORT 0

11 0006 ANDERSSON, TOBIAS VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA0

12 0176 BERG, NIKLAS HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING0

13 0032 ARVIDSSON, ANDERS AKTIV ARMSPORT 0

14 0219 NILSSON, PETER IRONARMS WEXIO 0

15 0074 OLOFSSON, JOHAN BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF 0

16 0223 LINDBERG, MARKUS IRONARMS WEXIO 0

17 0177 KARLSTRÖM, STEFAN HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING0

18 0085 THENANDER, ALWAR TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT0

19 0019 BJÖRN, BJÖRN ANDREN EKERÖ IK 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 100KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0028 SVENSSON, STEFAN STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB10

2 0212 MÖRICKE, MARKUS IRONARMS WEXIO 7

3 0072 ENGLUND, LEIF DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL5

4 0263 LINDBLOM, CARL SKANE ARMSPORT 4

5 0239 LARSSON, CHRISTOFFER ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 3

6 0168 PETTERSSON, KEN GEFLE ARMSPORT 2

7 0200 EKSTRÖM, EMIL GEFLE ARMSPORT 1

8 0118 TÄLLSTRÖM, JOAKIM ÖNSKÖLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB0

9 0229 NODMAR, PETER IRONARMS WEXIO 0

10 0120 RICKAN, CHRISTOPHER ÖNSKÖLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB0

11 0090 LARSSON, LEIF HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

12 0089 INGESSON, ISAC HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

13 0025 SVENSSON, CHRISTIAN STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB0

14 0080 JÄRVITALO, TERO TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT0

15 0071 TJÄRNBERG, ANDREAS DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL0

16 0024 BRUNDIN, JOHAN STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB0

17 0262 ALDOSON, MARTIN SKANE ARMSPORT 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 110KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0026 DAHL, RONNY STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB10

2 0251 KARLSSON, THEODOR HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING7

3 0117 SOHLIN, MARTIN ÖNSKÖLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB5

4 0220 NYRÉN, PETTER IRONARMS WEXIO 4

5 0217 KANDEL, ALEXANDER IRONARMS WEXIO 3

6 0058 KRAMSJÖ, JAKOB FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT2

7 0060 ROLFF, MIKAEL FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT +110KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0167 SPORRONG, TOBIAS FYSHUSET SPORTKLUBB 10

2 0115 FAHLGREN, ERK ÖNSKÖLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB7

3 0221 NYRÉN, DANIEL IRONARMS WEXIO 5

4 0245 WIKBERG, JOSEF ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 4

5 0015 FRANZEN, JONNY VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA3

6 0178 KARLSSON, LENNART HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING2

7 0149 REINHOLDSSON, TOMMY GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 55KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0249 SAIDMAHMOUDON, MUHAMMAD SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0201 MARTINSSON, ALBIN STRÖMBRYTARNA 7

3 0250 SAIDSON, YUSUF SKÄNNINGE AK 5

4 0280 ABDURAHIMOV, HUSAN SKÄNNINGE AK 4

5 0248 SAIDMAHMOUDON, YAHYOKHON SKÄNNINGE AK 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0061 EBERHOLST, JOAKIM FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT10

2 0130 PETTERSSON, ANTON BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 7

3 0009 HALLDORF, NIKLAS VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA5

4 0189 DANIELSSON, EDVIN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 65KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0234 AXELSSON, TOBIAS SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0241 SANSTRÖM, ROBIN ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 7

3 0191 BERGLUND, MATHIAS STORUMAN ARMSPORT 5

4 0108 NILSSON ESPOSITO, ANTON STIL ARMBRYTNING 4

5 0136 IUSCA, MARIUS BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 3

6 0192 SANDQVIST, JOHANNES STORUMAN ARMSPORT 2

7 0004 ANDERSSON, RAGNAR VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0198 ANDERSSON, JESPER STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0001 WAHLSTRÖM, ROBIN VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA7

3 0196 WIKLUND, KRISTIAN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 5

4 0232 AUGUSTSSON, DANIEL SKÄNNINGE AK 4

5 0022 MARCO, MARCO ANDERSSON EKERÖ IK 3

6 0097 VESTMAN, ANDREAS HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 2

7 0139 JOHANSSON, ADAM VÄTTERNBRYTARNA JÖNKÖPING1

8 0255 BENGTSSON, JENS SKANE ARMSPORT 0

9 0207 TANDERYD, JONATHAN VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 0

10 0199 DELLIOS, YESR GEFLE ARMSPORT 0

11 0237 TAGESSON, BORIS SKÄNNINGE AK 0

12 0063 BÖRJESSON, MARKUS FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT0

13 0152 BRODÉN, ADAM GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 0

14 0103 JÄRVINEN, JONATHAN HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

15 0003 WIDBLOM, DENNIS VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA0

16 0018 CARL, CARL BODNER EKERÖ IK 0

17 0253 ANDERSSON, LINUS SKANE ARMSPORT 0

18 0236 HELLMAN, MATS SKÄNNINGE AK 0

19 0179 LEION, STEFAN HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 75KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0257 GUNNARSSON, FREDDY SKANE ARMSPORT 10

2 0256 ANDERSSON, TORBJÖRN SKANE ARMSPORT 7

3 0175 CARLSSON, WICTOR GEFLE ARMSPORT 5

4 0066 BENGTSSON, DAVID FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT4

5 0193 MENDEZ FROM, CHRISTIAN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 3

6 0190 BEZHENAR, MIKAEL STORUMAN ARMSPORT 2

7 0238 PERSSON, MARTIN SKÄNNINGE AK 1

8 0092 LINDBLAD, MANS HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

9 0057 WIKLUND, JIMMIE FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 0

10 0225 BROHOLM, VICTOR IRONARMS WEXIO 0

11 0137 MARIUS, SAVIN BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 0

12 0125 LINDSTRÖM, MIKAEL BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 0

13 0107 ANDERSSON, KENT STIL ARMBRYTNING 0

14 0081 KLAAVUNIEMI ELG, TOM TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0197 ANDERSSON, JOHANNES STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0029 BERG, PATRIK STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB7

3 0119 RODIN, ROBERT BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 5

4 0014 SALEH, JAMES VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA4

5 0265 KOCON, STEFAN SKANE ARMSPORT 3

6 0056 JANSSON, RIKARD FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 2

7 0016 HENRIK, HENRIK AXMAN EKERÖ IK 1

8 0195 DANIELSSON, ARON STORUMAN ARMSPORT 0

9 0017 TORBJÖRN, TORBJÖRN REUTERGEKERÖ IK 0

10 0155 KANGAS, ERIK GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 0

11 0244 LUNDMARK, SIMON ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 0

12 0064 LARSSON, OSKAR FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT0

13 0033 ILLIPE, NIKLAS AKTIV ARMSPORT 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 85KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0279 EDOFF, SEBASTIAN SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0259 BENGTSSON, GLENN SKANE ARMSPORT 7

3 0209 ANTTILA, TONI VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 5

4 0023 JONSSON, ALEXANDER STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB4

5 0123 OMAR, NAWED BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 3

6 0031 WIDERBERG, JONATHAN AKTIV ARMSPORT 2

7 0121 TEK, MITCHO BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 1

8 0007 HELGE, MARTIN VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA0

9 0088 JOHNSSON, AXEL HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

10 0164 PETTERSSON, JONATHAN FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 0

11 0254 ANDERSEN, EMIL SKANE ARMSPORT 0

12 0258 NANNESTAD, NIKLAS SKANE ARMSPORT 0

13 0208 EKLUND, LEO VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 0

14 0012 BRÄNNSTRÖM, PETER VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA0

15 0194 GRUBBSTRÖM, THULE STORUMAN ARMSPORT 0

16 0260 TORSTENSSON, OSCAR SKANE ARMSPORT 0

17 0122 EK, RONNY BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0261 LINDBERG, NICLAS SKANE ARMSPORT 10

2 0126 ANTHOULIS, VAIOS BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 7

3 0069 ANDERSSON, OLLE VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT 5

4 0235 WIKBERG, LINUS ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 4

5 0222 MELLGREN, MARCUS IRONARMS WEXIO 3

6 0151 SKÖNÉUS, TOBIAS GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 2

7 0019 BJÖRN, BJÖRN ANDREN EKERÖ IK 1

8 0157 RENBERG, JONATHAN DALABRYTARNA 0

9 0006 ANDERSSON, TOBIAS VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA0

10 0032 ARVIDSSON, ANDERS AKTIV ARMSPORT 0

11 0173 JONSSON, JONNY GEFLE ARMSPORT 0

12 0285 LYBUS, MARIUS IRONARMS WEXIO 0

13 0223 LINDBERG, MARKUS IRONARMS WEXIO 0

14 0177 KARLSTRÖM, STEFAN HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING0

15 0085 THENANDER, ALWAR TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT0

16 0074 OLOFSSON, JOHAN BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF 0

17 0020 ROBIN, ROBIN ÖSTERBERG EKERÖ IK 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 100KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0028 SVENSSON, STEFAN STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB10

2 0212 MÖRICKE, MARKUS IRONARMS WEXIO 7

3 0200 EKSTRÖM, EMIL GEFLE ARMSPORT 5

4 0263 LINDBLOM, CARL SKANE ARMSPORT 4

5 0239 LARSSON, CHRISTOFFER ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 3

6 0089 INGESSON, ISAC HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 2

7 0072 ENGLUND, LEIF DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL1

8 0071 TJÄRNBERG, ANDREAS DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL0

9 0024 BRUNDIN, JOHAN STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB0

10 0090 LARSSON, LEIF HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

11 0168 PETTERSSON, KEN GEFLE ARMSPORT 0

12 0025 SVENSSON, CHRISTIAN STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB0

13 0127 LUNDGREN, MAGNUS BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 0

14 0118 TÄLLSTRÖM, JOAKIM ÖNSKÖLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB0

15 0080 JÄRVITALO, TERO TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT0

16 0229 NODMAR, PETER IRONARMS WEXIO 0

17 0120 RICKAN, CHRISTOPHER ÖNSKÖLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB0

18 0262 ALDOSON, MARTIN SKANE ARMSPORT 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 110KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0026 DAHL, RONNY STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB10

2 0251 KARLSSON, THEODOR HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING7

3 0117 SOHLIN, MARTIN ÖNSKÖLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB5

4 0058 KRAMSJÖ, JAKOB FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT4

5 0220 NYRÉN, PETTER IRONARMS WEXIO 3

6 0217 KANDEL, ALEXANDER IRONARMS WEXIO 2

7 0060 ROLFF, MIKAEL FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT +110KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0167 SPORRONG, TOBIAS FYSHUSET SPORTKLUBB 10

2 0115 FAHLGREN, ERK ÖNSKÖLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB7

3 0221 NYRÉN, DANIEL IRONARMS WEXIO 5

4 0245 WIKBERG, JOSEF ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 4

5 0227 IRONARMS WEXIO 3

6 0149 REINHOLDSSON, TOMMY GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 2

7 0015 FRANZEN, JONNY VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN LEFT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0237 TAGESSON, BORIS SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0022 MARCO, MARCO ANDERSSON EKERÖ IK 7

3 0232 AUGUSTSSON, DANIEL SKÄNNINGE AK 5

4 0236 HELLMAN, MATS SKÄNNINGE AK 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN LEFT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0131 KARLSSON, TOBIAS BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 10

2 0265 KOCON, STEFAN SKANE ARMSPORT 7

3 0266 HVETLANDER, FREDRIK SKANE ARMSPORT 5

4 0034 ANDERSSON, JIMI AKTIV ARMSPORT 4

5 0068 ANDERSSON, FREDRIK FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN LEFT 90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0169 WAHLMAN, JIMMY GEFLE ARMSPORT 10

2 0176 BERG, NIKLAS HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING7

3 0128 JENSEN, BJARNE BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 5

4 0032 ARVIDSSON, ANDERS AKTIV ARMSPORT 4

5 0070 KARLSSON, PETER VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT 3

6 0005 OLOFSSON, JAMES VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA2

7 0074 OLOFSSON, JOHAN BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF 1

8 0177 KARLSTRÖM, STEFAN HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING0

9 0037 JONASSON, MARKUS AKTIV ARMSPORT 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN LEFT 100KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0028 SVENSSON, STEFAN STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB10

2 0025 SVENSSON, CHRISTIAN STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB7

3 0090 LARSSON, LEIF HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 5

4 0233 LUNDKVIST, MATS ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 4

5 0264 EKLUND, DAN SKANE ARMSPORT 3

6 0132 OHLSSON, ANDERS BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 2

7 0134 CRONBLAD, GÖRAN BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 1

8 0055 GRÖNHOLM, MIKAEL FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN LEFT +100KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0228 JOHANSSON, RICKARD IRONARMS WEXIO 10

2 0082 KARLSSON, MICHAEL TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT7

3 0218 SÖDERSTRÖM, JOHNNY IRONARMS WEXIO 5

4 0141 OSKARSSON, ANDREAS VÄTTERNBRYTARNA JÖNKÖPING4

5 0102 HJORT, ELIAS HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 3

6 0078 LUNDSTAD, KIM ANDRÉ TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT2

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN RIGHT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0232 AUGUSTSSON, DANIEL SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0022 MARCO, MARCO ANDERSSON EKERÖ IK 7

3 0237 TAGESSON, BORIS SKÄNNINGE AK 5

4 0236 HELLMAN, MATS SKÄNNINGE AK 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN RIGHT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0131 KARLSSON, TOBIAS BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 10

2 0265 KOCON, STEFAN SKANE ARMSPORT 7

3 0266 HVETLANDER, FREDRIK SKANE ARMSPORT 5

4 0059 OTTOSSON, MATS FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT4

5 0034 ANDERSSON, JIMI AKTIV ARMSPORT 3

6 0068 ANDERSSON, FREDRIK FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT2

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN RIGHT 90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0169 WAHLMAN, JIMMY GEFLE ARMSPORT 10

2 0176 BERG, NIKLAS HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING7

3 0070 KARLSSON, PETER VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT 5

4 0074 OLOFSSON, JOHAN BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF 4

5 0032 ARVIDSSON, ANDERS AKTIV ARMSPORT 3

6 0177 KARLSTRÖM, STEFAN HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING2

7 0005 OLOFSSON, JAMES VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN RIGHT 100KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0028 SVENSSON, STEFAN STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB10

2 0055 GRÖNHOLM, MIKAEL FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 7

3 0025 SVENSSON, CHRISTIAN STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB5

4 0090 LARSSON, LEIF HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 4

5 0134 CRONBLAD, GÖRAN BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 3

6 0233 LUNDKVIST, MATS ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 2

7 0264 EKLUND, DAN SKANE ARMSPORT 1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER MEN RIGHT +100KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0283 SVENSSON, ANDERS EKERÖ IK 10

2 0228 JOHANSSON, RICKARD IRONARMS WEXIO 7

3 0218 SÖDERSTRÖM, JOHNNY IRONARMS WEXIO 5

4 0149 REINHOLDSSON, TOMMY GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 4

5 0082 KARLSSON, MICHAEL TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT3

6 0078 LUNDSTAD, KIM ANDRÉ TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT2

7 0141 OSKARSSON, ANDREAS VÄTTERNBRYTARNA JÖNKÖPING1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN LEFT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0011 LUNDGREN, THOMAS VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA10

2 0054 CEDER, RONNY FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN LEFT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0013 EKMAN, PETER VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA10

2 0017 TORBJÖRN, TORBJÖRN REUTERGEKERÖ IK 7

3 0041 LUNDSTRÖM, ROBERT NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG5

4 0267 SKANE ARMSPORT 4

5 0042 HOLMSTRÖM, OLA NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN LEFT 90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0173 JONSSON, JONNY GEFLE ARMSPORT 10

2 0091 SUNDLÖF, PETER HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 7

3 0146 EFRAIMSSON, LENNART GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 5

4 0203 ERIKSSON, ROGER STRÖMBRYTARNA 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN LEFT 100KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0127 LUNDGREN, MAGNUS BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 10

2 0202 JOHANSSON, RONNY STRÖMBRYTARNA 7

3 0156 FAHLBORG, LARS-GÖRAN DALABRYTARNA 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN LEFT +100KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0015 FRANZEN, JONNY VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA10

2 0086 BOBERG, JOAKIM HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 7

3 0224 MÖRICKE, STEFAN IRONARMS WEXIO 5

4 0268 ANDERSSON, LENNART SKANE ARMSPORT 4

5 0178 KARLSSON, LENNART HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING3

6 0269 LINDKVIST, LARS-ANDERS SKANE ARMSPORT 2

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN RIGHT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0011 LUNDGREN, THOMAS VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA10

2 0054 CEDER, RONNY FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN RIGHT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0013 EKMAN, PETER VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA10

2 0017 TORBJÖRN, TORBJÖRN REUTERGEKERÖ IK 7

3 0267 SKANE ARMSPORT 5

4 0042 HOLMSTRÖM, OLA NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN RIGHT 90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0008 LUNDGREN, THIMY VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA10

2 0173 JONSSON, JONNY GEFLE ARMSPORT 7

3 0091 SUNDLÖF, PETER HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 5

4 0146 EFRAIMSSON, LENNART GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 4

5 0203 ERIKSSON, ROGER STRÖMBRYTARNA 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN RIGHT 100KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0127 LUNDGREN, MAGNUS BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 10

2 0202 JOHANSSON, RONNY STRÖMBRYTARNA 7

3 0156 FAHLBORG, LARS-GÖRAN DALABRYTARNA 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER MEN RIGHT +100KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0015 FRANZEN, JONNY VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA10

2 0178 KARLSSON, LENNART HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING7

3 0224 MÖRICKE, STEFAN IRONARMS WEXIO 5

4 0086 BOBERG, JOAKIM HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 4

5 0269 LINDKVIST, LARS-ANDERS SKANE ARMSPORT 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SGRAND_MASTERS MEN LEFT 90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0278 KAUNTIZ, ULF SKANE ARMSPORT 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SGRAND_MASTERS MEN LEFT +100KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0112 MARKLUND, BÖRJE ÖNSKÖLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB10

2 0230 NYRÉN, SVEN IRONARMS WEXIO 7

3 0142 TÄHTINEN, MARTTI BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING TACKAR5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SGRAND_MASTERS MEN RIGHT 90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0278 KAUNTIZ, ULF SKANE ARMSPORT 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SGRAND_MASTERS MEN RIGHT +100KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0112 MARKLUND, BÖRJE ÖNSKÖLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB10

2 0230 NYRÉN, SVEN IRONARMS WEXIO 7

3 0142 TÄHTINEN, MARTTI BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING TACKAR5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



DISABLED MEN RIGHT PID +75KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0084 LILJEBLAD, MATTE TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN LEFT SUB-JUNIOR OPEN 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0053 OSMANI, ZUHAL FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 10

2 0099 GRANLUND, HILDA HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 7

3 0286 HELGESSON, WILMA SKANE ARMSPORT 5

4 0140 OSKARSSON, EMMIE VÄTTERNBRYTARNA JÖNKÖPING4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN LEFT 40KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0140 OSKARSSON, EMMIE VÄTTERNBRYTARNA JÖNKÖPING10

2 0113 ZOGRAFOS, ELISE BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 7

3 0111 ZOGRAFOS, NATALIE BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN LEFT 45KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0286 HELGESSON, WILMA SKANE ARMSPORT 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN LEFT 50KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0287 HELGESSON, OLIVIA SKANE ARMSPORT 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN LEFT 55KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0036 ANDERSDOTTER ONELIUS, FIA AKTIV ARMSPORT 10

2 0053 OSMANI, ZUHAL FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 7

3 0046 STOLTZ, LOVA NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN LEFT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0210 NUOTTANIEMI, SONJA VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 10

2 0183 TORGER, ELINA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 7

3 0184 FORSMAN, ELSA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 5

4 0182 GJÄLS, SAGA HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN LEFT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0158 MERCAN, ZILAN FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 10

2 0213 SVALSTAD, EMMA IRONARMS WEXIO 7

3 0204 BRÄNNSTRÖM, TYRA VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 5

4 0205 ERIKSSON, JOHANNA STRÖMBRYTARNA 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN LEFT +70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0093 STRÖMBERG, SUNEA HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 10

2 0027 JÄMTINGER, TUVA STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN RIGHT SUB-JUNIOR OPEN 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0053 OSMANI, ZUHAL FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 10

2 0099 GRANLUND, HILDA HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 7

3 0286 HELGESSON, WILMA SKANE ARMSPORT 5

4 0140 OSKARSSON, EMMIE VÄTTERNBRYTARNA JÖNKÖPING4

5 0276 FOLLER SKANE ARMSPORT 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN RIGHT 40KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0140 OSKARSSON, EMMIE VÄTTERNBRYTARNA JÖNKÖPING10

2 0111 ZOGRAFOS, NATALIE BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 7

3 0276 FOLLER SKANE ARMSPORT 5

4 0113 ZOGRAFOS, ELISE BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN RIGHT 45KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0286 HELGESSON, WILMA SKANE ARMSPORT 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN RIGHT 50KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0287 HELGESSON, OLIVIA SKANE ARMSPORT 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN RIGHT 55KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0036 ANDERSDOTTER ONELIUS, FIA AKTIV ARMSPORT 10

2 0053 OSMANI, ZUHAL FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 7

3 0046 STOLTZ, LOVA NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG5

4 0184 FORSMAN, ELSA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN RIGHT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0210 NUOTTANIEMI, SONJA VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 10

2 0183 TORGER, ELINA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 7

3 0182 GJÄLS, SAGA HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN RIGHT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0158 MERCAN, ZILAN FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 10

2 0213 SVALSTAD, EMMA IRONARMS WEXIO 7

3 0204 BRÄNNSTRÖM, TYRA VIKING KRAFTSPORT IF 5

4 0205 ERIKSSON, JOHANNA STRÖMBRYTARNA 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR16 WOMEN RIGHT +70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0093 STRÖMBERG, SUNEA HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 10

2 0027 JÄMTINGER, TUVA STORSJÖBRYTARNA ARMBRYTARKLUBB7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 WOMEN LEFT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0270 KRISTENSSON, AMANDA SKANE ARMSPORT 10

2 0181 MOOS, ZARA HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 WOMEN LEFT 65KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0185 JANEHEIM, ELIN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0087 BOBERG, EMILIA HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 WOMEN LEFT +70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0186 MAKSIMOVA, EMMA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0047 RENLUND BERGMAN, MOA NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG7

3 0039 NILSSON, TOVA AKTIV ARMSPORT 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 WOMEN RIGHT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0270 KRISTENSSON, AMANDA SKANE ARMSPORT 10

2 0181 MOOS, ZARA HAMMARBY ARMBRYTNING7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 WOMEN RIGHT 65KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0185 JANEHEIM, ELIN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0087 BOBERG, EMILIA HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR18 WOMEN RIGHT +70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0186 MAKSIMOVA, EMMA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0047 RENLUND BERGMAN, MOA NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG7

3 0039 NILSSON, TOVA AKTIV ARMSPORT 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 WOMEN LEFT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0048 KARLBERG, JULIA NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 WOMEN LEFT 65KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0100 LINDROTH, EMELIE HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 10

2 0096 LIEDSTRÖM, ELLINOR HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 WOMEN LEFT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0171 HEDSTRÖM, SMILLA GEFLE ARMSPORT 10

2 0035 HÖGBERG, ISABELLA AKTIV ARMSPORT 7

3 0187 STENMAN, BELINDA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 WOMEN LEFT +70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0095 SKYE, EMMA HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 10

2 0243 JUTHE, NATHALIE SKÄNNINGE AK 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 WOMEN RIGHT 65KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0100 LINDROTH, EMELIE HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 10

2 0096 LIEDSTRÖM, ELLINOR HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 7

3 0048 KARLBERG, JULIA NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 WOMEN RIGHT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0171 HEDSTRÖM, SMILLA GEFLE ARMSPORT 10

2 0035 HÖGBERG, ISABELLA AKTIV ARMSPORT 7

3 0187 STENMAN, BELINDA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



JUNIOR21 WOMEN RIGHT +70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0243 JUTHE, NATHALIE SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0095 SKYE, EMMA HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 50KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0188 BLIND, JONNA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0287 HELGESSON, OLIVIA SKANE ARMSPORT 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 55KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0277 PERSSON, ELINA SKANE ARMSPORT 10

2 0270 KRISTENSSON, AMANDA SKANE ARMSPORT 7

3 0160 K FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 5

4 0281 LARSSON, ELIN FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0161 PETTERSSON, CAROLINA FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 10

2 0162 KARLSSON, VICTORIA FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 7

3 0163 BROVALL, SANDRA FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 5

4 0051 JOHANSSON, ANN FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 4

5 0048 KARLBERG, JULIA NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG3

6 0183 TORGER, ELINA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 2

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 65KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0030 REISEK, FIA AKTIV ARMSPORT 10

2 0185 JANEHEIM, ELIN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 7

3 0100 LINDROTH, EMELIE HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 5

4 0010 BR VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA4

5 0035 HÖGBERG, ISABELLA AKTIV ARMSPORT 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0165 EKLUND, FELICIA FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 10

2 0271 BENGTSSON, ERIKA SKANE ARMSPORT 7

3 0138 DAMM, PETRA BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 5

4 0050 LINDGREN, MARLENE FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 4

5 0171 HEDSTRÖM, SMILLA GEFLE ARMSPORT 3

6 0172 ZYWCZAK, EMMELINA GEFLE ARMSPORT 2

7 0158 MERCAN, ZILAN FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 1

8 0148 MUSTONEN, ANITA GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 0

9 0101 LANGEMAR, IDA HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

10 0187 STENMAN, BELINDA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0186 MAKSIMOVA, EMMA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0274 LINDKVIST, JENNIFER SKANE ARMSPORT 7

3 0106 FALKENSTRÖM, JOHANNA STIL ARMBRYTNING 5

4 0143 GRÖNLUND, ANNA GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 4

5 0272 ANDERSSON, EMMA SKANE ARMSPORT 3

6 0243 JUTHE, NATHALIE SKÄNNINGE AK 2

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0215 JOHANSSON, ANNA IRONARMS WEXIO 10

2 0275 LINDKVIST, JESSICA SKANE ARMSPORT 7

3 0240 DAVIDSSON, SOFIE SKÄNNINGE AK 5

4 0002 WAHLSTRÖM, LOVISA VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT +90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0242 JONSSON, KRISTINA SKÄNNINGE AK 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 50KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0188 BLIND, JONNA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0287 HELGESSON, OLIVIA SKANE ARMSPORT 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 55KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0277 PERSSON, ELINA SKANE ARMSPORT 10

2 0270 KRISTENSSON, AMANDA SKANE ARMSPORT 7

3 0281 LARSSON, ELIN FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 5

4 0160 K FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0051 JOHANSSON, ANN FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 10

2 0161 PETTERSSON, CAROLINA FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 7

3 0162 KARLSSON, VICTORIA FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 5

4 0163 BROVALL, SANDRA FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 4

5 0183 TORGER, ELINA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 3

6 0048 KARLBERG, JULIA NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG2

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 65KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0030 REISEK, FIA AKTIV ARMSPORT 10

2 0185 JANEHEIM, ELIN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 7

3 0100 LINDROTH, EMELIE HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 5

4 0010 BR VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA4

5 0035 HÖGBERG, ISABELLA AKTIV ARMSPORT 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0165 EKLUND, FELICIA FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 10

2 0101 LANGEMAR, IDA HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 7

3 0138 DAMM, PETRA BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 5

4 0050 LINDGREN, MARLENE FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 4

5 0171 HEDSTRÖM, SMILLA GEFLE ARMSPORT 3

6 0271 BENGTSSON, ERIKA SKANE ARMSPORT 2

7 0158 MERCAN, ZILAN FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 1

8 0172 ZYWCZAK, EMMELINA GEFLE ARMSPORT 0

9 0148 MUSTONEN, ANITA GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 0

10 0187 STENMAN, BELINDA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0186 MAKSIMOVA, EMMA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0106 FALKENSTRÖM, JOHANNA STIL ARMBRYTNING 7

3 0143 GRÖNLUND, ANNA GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 5

4 0272 ANDERSSON, EMMA SKANE ARMSPORT 4

5 0274 LINDKVIST, JENNIFER SKANE ARMSPORT 3

6 0243 JUTHE, NATHALIE SKÄNNINGE AK 2

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0215 JOHANSSON, ANNA IRONARMS WEXIO 10

2 0240 DAVIDSSON, SOFIE SKÄNNINGE AK 7

3 0002 WAHLSTRÖM, LOVISA VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA5

4 0275 LINDKVIST, JESSICA SKANE ARMSPORT 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT +90KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0242 JONSSON, KRISTINA SKÄNNINGE AK 10

2 0273 BYRLÉN, ELEONORE SKANE ARMSPORT 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER WOMEN LEFT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0051 JOHANSSON, ANN FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 10

2 0049 ANDERSSON, ANETTE FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 7

3 0163 BROVALL, SANDRA FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER WOMEN LEFT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0138 DAMM, PETRA BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER WOMEN LEFT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0143 GRÖNLUND, ANNA GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 10

2 0052 KÄTTSTRÖM, CAMILLA FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER WOMEN LEFT +80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0215 JOHANSSON, ANNA IRONARMS WEXIO 10

2 0133 THÖRNING, JENNY BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 7

3 0284 ALVELAND, VIKTORIA TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER WOMEN RIGHT 60KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0051 JOHANSSON, ANN FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 10

2 0163 BROVALL, SANDRA FLEN SPORT & HÄLSA IF 7

3 0049 ANDERSSON, ANETTE FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER WOMEN RIGHT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0138 DAMM, PETRA BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 10

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER WOMEN RIGHT 80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0143 GRÖNLUND, ANNA GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT 10

2 0052 KÄTTSTRÖM, CAMILLA FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



MASTER WOMEN RIGHT +80KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0215 JOHANSSON, ANNA IRONARMS WEXIO 10

2 0284 ALVELAND, VIKTORIA TROLLHÄTTANS ARMSPORT7

3 0133 THÖRNING, JENNY BRYNÄS ARMWRESTLING 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER WOMEN LEFT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0045 LAITURI, PIRJO NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG10

2 0050 LINDGREN, MARLENE FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



GRANDMASTER WOMEN RIGHT 70KG 

Svenska Masterskapen 2019

Helsingborg

8th of March 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0045 LAITURI, PIRJO NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG10

2 0050 LINDGREN, MARLENE FLEN ARMFIGHTERS 7

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............


